winSpeed-4

Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

1. Taranto Loft
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-1523
-1530
-1060
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-1436
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-1516
-7905
-1507
-1439
-1512

106

-1549
-1062

-15049
-15154

-15060

-15078
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-1434

2. Vinnie
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112
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15
15
15
15
15
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IT
FIT
FJT
FIT
Nw3J
SKY
SCO
FIT
PAT
NHF
NHF
FIT
ARPU
FIT
NHF
FIT
QM
WBO
Nw3J
TOR
A
RIC
TOR
PAT
TOR
PAT
NHF

NHF
PAT
SCO
PAOF
PAT
LYN
NLT
PAT
PAT
LCM
PAT
NHF
WCM
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAOF
LCM
NHF
PAT
NHCF
FJT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

YB15CMPLFT
westside Homing Club
Champion Loft Report (Customize Points)
Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

A & B & C Releases

Total accumulated points:

BCHK
BCWF
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580.
577.
487.
293.
279.
279.
276.
251.
251.
233.
218.
209.
189.
170.
146.
136.
125.
121.
117.
109.
83.
70.
68.
68.
43.
2.
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Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
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Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Page
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race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

accumulated points:
614.
410.
391.
344,
323.
285.
281.
271.
234,
201.
187.
157.
139.
134.
128.
114.
103.
80.
60.
56.
53.
50.
42.
39.
34.
30.

race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

5380
1608
1296
1399
592
689
1129
765
841
628
1280
930
683
607
765
316
525
271
531
398
419
532
113
271
480
113
158

4797 .

1593
1283
1380
624
886
996
1045
1072
996
727
241
458
286
587
241
562
286
241
269
217
562
293
166
121
217
269

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

10/25/15-19:33
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3.

4.

1093 IF
1815 IF
102 IF
137 IF
Riverside
192 IF
1466 IF
8172 AU
2503 AU
17 IF
1366 AU
1461 IF
8167 AU
3797 IF
2504 AU
8169 AU
3811 IF
3796 IF
33 IF
1460 IF
3804 IF
3805 IF
1012 AU
102 IF
109 IF
1126 AU
1127 AU
1910 Au
139 IF
1320 AU
81 AU
3817 IF
103 IF
-15495 AU
375 IF
8168 AU
Luke Loft
122 IF
180 IF
157 IF
178 IF
124 IF
177 IF
126 IF
171 IF
154 IF
168 IF
125 IF
128 IF
141 IF
165 IF
123 IF
138 IF
167 IF
162 IF
145 IF
148 IF
144 IF
152 IF

15
15
15
15

PAOF
LCM
PAT
PAT

Loft

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

LYN
FFF
OMA
SWMO
wvC
UVI
FFF
OMA
BSC
SWMO
OMA
WTCM
WTCM
QCM
FFF
WTCM
WTCM
BAK
MCF
QCM
LYND
LYND
APOL
LHC
UVI
HAJD
WTCM
MCF

LCM
OMA

NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF

BB
BWF
SLY
CH

H
C
H

H

YB15CMPLFT
20.0 Pts 2 race(s)
14.0 Pts 1 race(s)
2.0 Pts 1 race(s)
1.0 Pts 1 race(s)

Total accumulated points:
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
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388.0 Pts 6 race(s)
323.0 Pts 4 race(s)
321.0 Pts 5 race(s)
313.0 Pts 5 race(s)
256.0 Pts 6 race(s)
248.0 Pts 4 race(s)
229.0 Pts 3 race(s)
220.0 Pts 3 race(s)
211.0 Pts 3 race(s)
205.0 Pts 4 race(s)
190.0 Pts 4 race(s)
168.0 Pts 4 race(s)
156.0 Pts 3 race(s)
149.0 Pts 2 race(s)
134.0 Pts 3 race(s)
134.0 Pts 2 race(s)
104.0 Pts 3 race(s)
93.0 Pts 1 race(s)

86.0 Pts 1 race(s)

86.0 Pts 1 race(s)

78.0 Pts 2 race(s)

67.0 Pts 2 race(s)

58.0 Pts 4 race(s)

55.0 Pts 1 race(s)

52.0 Pts 1 race(s)

41.0 Pts 1 race(s)

32.0 Pts 2 race(s)

25.0 Pts 1 race(s)

25.0 Pts 1 race(s)

24.0 Pts 1 race(s)

2.0 Pts 1 race(s)

accumulated points:

460.0 Pts 7 race(s)
414.0 Pts 6 race(s)
323.0 Pts 5 race(s)
316.0 Pts 6 race(s)
313.0 Pts 5 race(s)
308.0 Pts 5 race(s)
305.0 Pts 7 race(s)
303.0 Pts 5 race(s)
206.0 Pts 4 race(s)
203.0 Pts 4 race(s)
191.0 Pts 5 race(s)
190.0 Pts 3 race(s)
172.0 Pts 2 race(s)
168.0 Pts 3 race(s)
164.0 Pts 3 race(s)
133.0 Pts 3 race(s)
68.0 Pts 2 race(s)
40.0 Pts 2 race(s)
34.0 Ppts 1 race(s)
34.0 Pts 1 race(s)
7.0 Pts 1 race(s)
4.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Page 2

390
121
121
217

4473.

1005
1047
1089
1141
1081
771
651
579
502
668
668
944
702
414
778
286
630
269
269
217
286
382
668
269
217
269
382
269
120
165
217

4356.

1217
1104
896
1059
901
896
1217
896
738
789
844
581
468
677
428
677
468
270
208
260
208
112

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

84 clockings
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5.

-15294

Prelich Loft

3512
912
229
118

13

3511

530
3
104

903
17
47

15292
52
15
14

235

113
18

15293
61
36

AU
IF
IF
AU
AU

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

6. Deb-Ray Loft

-15127
-15071

-15119

-15131

-15141
-15048
-15064
-15050

-15039

-15106
-15091
-15117
-15138

-15120
-15079
-15047
-15096
-15007

7.

-15214
-15219
-15207
-15218
-15217
-15224

15003
15053
15102

15133
15125

15113

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Lucky 7 Loft

15225
60

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

WTCM
PAT
GDM
PREL
PREL
WTCM
CcMC
PREL
MCF

PAT
PREL
PREL
WHC
PREL
PREL
PREL
GDM
PREL
PREL
WHC
WHC
PREL
PREL

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR

WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
PAT

YBL5CMPLFT

Total accumulated points: 4202.0 for
BB C 398.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1606 Miles
CH H 363.0 Pts 5 race(s) 923 Miles
CH H 344.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1606 Miles
CH C 324.0 Pts 5 race(s) 999 Miles
BB H 309.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1230 Miles
BB C 287.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1237 Miles
BB C 285.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1095 Miles
DCWF H 261.0 Pts 3 race(s) 591 Miles
BB H 202.0 Pts 4 race(s) 657 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (winSpeed - 4)
CH H 178.0 Pts 4 race(s) 805 Miles
SLWF C 174.0 Pts 4 race(s) 836 Miles
BB H 142.0 Pts 2 race(s) 280 Miles
CH H 140.0 Pts 2 race(s) 331 Miles
CH C 138.0 Pts 2 race(s) 453 Miles
CH H 137.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1036 Miles
BB C 95.0 Pts 2 race(s) 280 Mmiles
CHSP C 87.0 Pts 3 race(s) 719 miles
CH C 77.0 Pts 2 race(s) 453 Miles
GRZ H 75.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
CH H 63.0 Pts 3 race(s) 719 miles
BB C 54.0 Pts 2 race(s) 280 Miles
PEN H 42.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
DCH H 27.0 Pts 2 race(s) 408 Miles

Total accumulated points: 3837.0 for
BBWF H 303.0 Pts 4 race(s) 701 Miles
BB H 301.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1161 Mmiles
BB C 289.0 Pts 4 race(s) 970 Miles
BB H 288.0 Pts 4 race(s) 802 Miles
BB C 276.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1309 Miles
CH H 225.0 Pts 5 race(s) 988 Miles
DCH C 202.0 Pts 4 race(s) 725 Miles
BB C 194.0 Pts 4 race(s) 898 Miles
CH H 192.0 Pts 3 race(s) 760 Miles
BB H 186.0 Pts 4 race(s) 946 Miles
BB H 149.0 Pts 2 race(s) 549 Miles
BB C 138.0 Pts 3 race(s) 663 Miles
CH H 129.0 Pts 2 race(s) 473 Miles
BB H 129.0 Pts 2 race(s) 325 Miles
CH C 121.0 Pts 3 race(s) 784 Miles
CH C 105.0 Pts 2 race(s) 325 Miles
BB H 104.0 Pts 2 race(s) 325 Miles
BB H 104.0 Pts 2 race(s) 228 Miles
CHWF C 100.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 Miles
CHOC C 99.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 miles
CHWF C 96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 210 miles
CH H 70.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 Miles
BB C 25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 Mmiles
CH C 12.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles

Total accumulated points: 3293.0 for
GRz C 439.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1113 Miles
BB H 311.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1343 Miles
BB H 309.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1123 Miles
SIL C 281.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1220 Miles
RED H 236.0 Pts 4 race(s) 982 Miles
CH H 218.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1233 Miles
SPL H 178.0 Pts 4 race(s) 930 Miles
BB C 152.0 Pts 2 race(s) 427 Miles
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-15211
-15221
-15220
-15204
-15209
-15210
-15206
-15212
-15205

-15215
-15216
- 85

-15213

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC
WHC
PAT
PAT
WHC

8. Trajanoski Loft

- 330
-1474
-1469
- 334
- 238
-15132
- 919
- 289
-1825
-1467
- 333
- 773
-1466
-1823
- 335
-1830
-1828
-1829
-1463
- 139
-1471
- 286

9. High
-1013
-1010
-15044
-1014
-1006
- 506
-15058
-1009
-15035
-15073
-15031
-15018
-15057
-15020
-15089
-15061
-15033
-15045
-15026

IF
IF
IF
IF

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

PAT
NHF
NHF
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
LHC
LCM
NHF
PAT
SVN
NHF
LCM
PAT
LCM
LCM
LCM
NHF
BXC
NHF
LHC

Point Loft

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

LCM
LCM
HPL
LCM
LCM
LHC
HPL
LCM
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL

BB C
CH H
CH C
BB H
BB H
BB H
CH H
RED H
BB H
RED C
CH H
H
C
C
H
C

GRZ

(9]
sl
N
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142.0
122.0
117.0
113.0
91.0
75.0
71.0
.0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
T

62

47.
44.
37.
37.
33.
22.

5

CHAMPION LOF

YBL5CMPLFT
151.0

Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
REPOR
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race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

523
789
844
1144
555
844
537
996
265
162
162
117
555
162
279
162

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

(Winspeed - 4)

Total accumulated points:
256.0 Pts 3 race(s)
243.0 Pts 5 race(s)
214.0 Pts 3 race(s)
213.0 Pts 3 race(s)
212.0 Pts 3 race(s)
205.0 Pts 3 race(s)
165.0 Pts 2 race(s)
160.0 Pts 3 race(s)
148.0 Pts 2 race(s)
143.0 Pts 2 race(s)
141.0 Pts 2 race(s)
134.0 Pts 2 race(s)
134.0 Pts 2 race(s)

94.0 Pts 1 race(s)
87.0 Pts 1 race(s)
85.0 Pts 1 race(s)
82.0 Pts 1 race(s)
74.0 Pts 1 race(s)
72.0 Pts 1 race(s)
71.0 Pts 1 race(s)
59.0 Pts 1 race(s)
16.0 Pts 1 race(s)
al accumulated points:
310.0 Pts 4 race(s)
202.0 Pts 3 race(s)
156.0 Pts 3 race(s)
130.0 Pts 2 race(s)
125.0 Pts 2 race(s)
118.0 Pts 2 race(s)
100.0 Pts 1 race(s)
95.0 Pts 1 race(s)
91.0 Pts 1 race(s)
91.0 Pts 1 race(s)
90.0 Pts 1 race(s)
89.0 Pts 1 race(s)
89.0 Pts 1 race(s)
88.0 Pts 1 race(s)
87.0 Pts 1 race(s)
86.0 Pts 1 race(s)
82.0 Pts 1 race(s)
80.0 Pts 1 race(s)
77.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Page 4

3008
779
801
652
779
652
628
271
652
367
271
322
546
570
261
261
261
261
261
113
113
209
158

2955
896
685
685
474
474
422
211
263
263
160
160
263
160
211
211
211
263
211
160

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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10.

11.

-15066 IF 15
-1015 IF 15
-15034 1IF 15
-15015 IF 15
-15032 1IF 15
-1018 IF 15
-15012 1IF 15
-15048 IF 15
-15003 IF 15
-15081 IF 15
-15063 IF 15
-15017 IF 15
-15054 1IF 15
- 508 IF 15
-1011 IF 15
Moskal Loft
- 232 IF 15
- 246 IF 15
- 209 IF 15
- 201 IF 15
- 206 IF 15
- 240 IF 15
- 249 IF 15
- 212 IF 15
- 223 IF 15
- 244 IF 15
- 207 IF 15
- 241 IF 15
- 253 IF 15
- 291 IF 15
- 190 IF 15
- 239 IF 15
- 245 IF 15
- 255 IF 15
- 225 IF 15
- 231 IF 15
- 230 IF 15
- 205 IF 15
- 251 IF 15
Bruno Loft

- 16 AU 15
-15295 IF 15
- 161 IF 15
- 159 IF 15
- 180 IF 15
- 169 IF 15
- 179 IF 15
- 160 IF 15
- 184 IF 15
- 136 IF 15
- 131 IF 15
- 156 IF 15
- 181 IF 15
- 186 IF 15
-15299 1IF 15
- 130 IF 15
- 174 IF 15
- 121 IF 15
- 141 IF 15

HPL
LCM
HPL
HPL
HPL
LCM
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
HPL
LHC
LCM

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

PRE
WHC
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
WHC
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE

YBL5CMPLFT

CH C 77.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
BB C 76.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 72.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 70.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
BBWF C 65.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
BB H 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Mmiles
CH C 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
BB C 48.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
BB C 46.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 miles
BB H 35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
CH H 32.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
BB C 15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
CH C 10.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles

Total accumulated points: 2716.0 for
SIL C 251.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1168 Miles
SIL H 239.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1020 Miles
SIL H 232.0 Pts 4 race(s) 971 Miles
SIL C 213.0 Pts 4 race(s) 899 Miles

CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (winSpeed - 4)

WT C 205.0 Pts 4 race(s) 875 Miles
RED C 187.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1168 Miles
RED C 173.0 Pts 3 race(s) 579 Miles
YELW C 156.0 Pts 2 race(s) 337 Miles
GRz C 120.0 Pts 3 race(s) 703 Miles
CHOC C 118.0 Pts 4 race(s) 772 Miles
WT H 117.0 Pts 2 race(s) 562 Miles
GRzZ C 105.0 Pts 3 race(s) 630 Miles
CH C 94.0 Pts 2 race(s) 241 miles
GRzZ C 90.0 Pts 1 race(s) 293 miles
RED H 74.0 Pts 2 race(s) 459 Miles
GRzZ C 74.0 Pts 3 race(s) 554 Miles
RED C 67.0 Pts 2 race(s) 389 Mmiles
SPL H 60.0 Pts 1 race(s) 293 miles
SPL C 58.0 Pts 1 race(s) 293 Miles
RED C 44.0 Pts 2 race(s) 562 Miles
SIL C 15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
SPL C 13.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles
CH C 11.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles

Total accumulated points: 2624.0 for
SPL H 354.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1140 miles
SPL H 262.0 Pts 4 race(s) 762 Miles
CH C 224.0 Pts 3 race(s) 547 Miles
BB H 215.0 Pts 3 race(s) 548 Miles
BB H 186.0 Pts 3 race(s) 496 Miles
BB H 179.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Miles
BB H 173.0 Pts 4 race(s) 807 Miles
CH C 163.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Miles
BB C 156.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Miles
RED H 149.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Miles
BB H 99.0 Pts 1 race(s) 266 Miles
BB C 97.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Mmiles
SIL C 85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 miles
BBWF H 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 266 Miles
SPL H 79.0 Pts 2 race(s) 429 Miles
BB C 62.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Mmiles
BB H 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 266 Miles
BB C 8.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
RED H 7.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
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YBL5CMPLFT

- 151 IF 15 PRE CH H 5.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 266 Miles
12. colfax Loft Total accumulated points: 2562.0 for 56 clockings
- 379 IF 15 NwK SPL C 465.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1413 Miles
-15019 IF 15 WHC CH C 413.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1992 Miles
-15024 IF 15 WHC CH C 195.0 Pts 4 race(s) 840 Miles
-15089 1IF 15 WHC SPL H 195.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1347 Miles
-15002 IF 15 WHC BC H 186.0 Pts 3 race(s) 722 Miles
-15003 IF 15 WHC BB C 159.0 Pts 3 race(s) 797 Miles
-15013 IF 15 WHC BC C 150.0 Pts 3 race(s) 401 Miles
-15015 1IF 15 WHC CH H 144.0 Pts 2 race(s) 327 Miles
-15006 IF 15 WHC BBWF C 132.0 Pts 4 race(s) 788 Miles
-15012 IF 15 WHC BBWF C 101.0 Pts 4 race(s) 840 Miles
-15096 IF 15 WHC BB H 85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 291 miles
-1537 IF 15 FJT CHWF H 80.0 Pts 2 race(s) 583 Mmiles
-15076 IF 15 WHC CHWF C 79.0 Pts 3 race(s) 670 Miles
-15095 1IF 15 WHC CH H 50.0 Pts 2 race(s) 482 Miles
- 39 IF 15 PAT BC C 43.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
-15008 1IF 15 WHC BK C 43.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Mmiles
-15014 IF 15 WHC CH H 42.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
13. Ray Sturm Total accumulated points: 2386.0 for 42 clockings
68 IF 15 PAT BBSP C 242.0 Pts 3 race(s) 662 Miles

63 IF 15 PAT CH H 230.0 Pts 4 race(s) 994 Miles
594 IF 15 PAT BB C 208.0 Pts 3 race(s) 707 Miles
77 IF 15 PAT BB H 184.0 Pts 3 race(s) 707 Miles
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- 71 IF 15 PAT CH H 178.0 Pts 3 race(s) 707 Miles
- 921 IF 15 PAT BB C 164.0 Pts 2 race(s) 376 Miles
- 65 IF 15 PAT CH C 143.0 Pts 3 race(s) 707 Miles
- 61 IF 15 PAT CH C 142.0 Pts 3 race(s) 835 Miles
- 67 IF 15 PAT BBSP C 106.0 Pts 3 race(s) 835 Miles
- 586 IF 15 PAT CH C 97.0 Pts 2 race(s) 318 miles
- 62 IF 15 PAT BB C 96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
- 64 IF 15 PAT BB C 92.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
-1453 IF 15 NHF CH H 86.0 Pts 1 race(s) 286 Miles
-1449 IF 15 NHF GRZ H 82.0 Pts 1 race(s) 286 Miles
-1458 IF 15 NHF BB C 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 miles
- 589 IF 15 PAT GRzZ H 76.0 Pts 2 race(s) 548 Miles
-1460 IF 15 NHF GRZ H 59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 Miles
- 72 IF 15 PAT BK H 56.0 Pts 2 race(s) 421 Miles
- 595 IF 15 PAT GRz C 45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
-1446 IF 15 NHF BB H 12.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 114 miles
- 596 IF 15 PAT CH H 7.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
14. peter Pan Loft Total accumulated points: 1836.0 for 41 clockings
- IF 15 PREL CH H 230.0 Pts 4 race(s) 571 Miles
- 997 IF 15 IDF CH C 228.0 Pts 3 race(s) 406 Miles
- 999 IF 15 IDF BB H 145.0 Pts 3 race(s) 406 Miles
- 530 IF 15 PAT CHWF H 136.0 Pts 3 race(s) 451 Miles
- 285 IF 15 PAT BB H 134.0 Pts 3 race(s) 406 Miles
- 998 IF 15 IDF RED C 128.0 Pts 2 race(s) 240 Miles
- 549 IF 15 PAT CHOC C 119.0 Pts 3 race(s) 451 Miles
- 535 IF 15 PAT CH H 89.0 Pts 2 race(s) 285 Miles
- 905 IF 15 PAT RED H 82.0 Pts 3 race(s) 406 Mmiles
- 534 IF 15 PAT CH H 76.0 Pts 2 race(s) 337 Miles
- 544 IF 15 PAT SIL C 69.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
- 996 IF 15 IDF CH C 67.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
- 280 IF 15 LHC DCH C 62.0 Pts 2 race(s) 285 Miles
- 277 IF 15 LHC BB H 57.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
- 286 IF 15 PAT GRZ H 56.0 Pts 2 race(s) 285 Miles
- 276 IF 15 LHC CHWF C 55.0 Pts 2 race(s) 240 Miles
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48.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
34.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 ™miles
1.0 pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles

- 283 IF 15 PAT CH
- 29 IF 15 PAT BB
-15021 Au 15 TOR BB
- 910 IF 15 PAT CH

H
C
H
H
t
917 IF 15 PAT CH C
H
C
H
H
C

15. Cyrwus Loft Total accumulated points: 254.0 for 6 clockings
- 2.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
- 376 IF 15 PAT BB 59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
- 363 IF 15 PAT CH 58.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
- 360 IF 15 PAT BB 26.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
- 353 IF 15 PAT BB 25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
- 366 IF 15 PAT  CHSP 4.0 pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
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